

Achizitie articole de birou

I.D.: 102169915

Data publicarii	29.08.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.825,21 RON - 1.825,21 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 6 8.40 50.42 2 BIBLIORAFI PVC 5 CM buc 10 6.30 63.03 3 AGRAFE BIROU 28 MM Cut 4 1.26 5.04 4 POST IT 76X127MM buc 2 2.52 5.04 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 60 15.55 932.77 6 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 100 0.25 25.21 7 PLIC DL FEREAȘTRA DREAPTA buc 200 0.13 25.21 8 PLIC LC6 CLAPA V SILICONIC RECICLAT buc 200 0.10 20.17 9 ELASTIC BANI buc 2 2.52 5.04 10 PIX PASTA ALBAȘTRA buc 20 2.52 50.42 11 DOSARE PVC buc 150 0.59 88.24 12 CREION MECANIC 1 MM buc 1 12.61 12.61 13 REZERVA CREION MECANIC 1 MM buc 2 4.20 8.40 14 MOUSE WIRELESS ASSUS WT425-16000DP buc 1 109.24 109.24 15 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 6 5.88 35.29 16 RIGLA PVC buc 2 1.26 2.52 17 REGISTRU EVIDENTA MIJLOACE DE TRANSPORT buc 1 33.61 33.61 18 REGISTRU CONCESIUNI INCHIRIERI buc 1 100.84 100.84 19 CALCULATOR CANON 16DIG WS-1610T buc 1 84.03 84.03 20 STILOU HERO 6075 buc 1 25.21 25.21 21 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 22 BINDER CLIPS 51 MM Cut 1 10.08 10.08 23 BINDER CLIPS 41 MM Cut 1 6.72 6.72 24 ACUMULATOR VARTA R6 2100MAH buc 4 16.81 67.23 25 INCARCATOR VARTA POKET 54642 buc 1 46.22 46.22
